©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation Rev. A1, June 2001
K
SD
1273
NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC=25°C unless otherwise noted
Electrical Characteristics TC=25°C unless otherwise noted
hFE Classification

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N KSD1273 - NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
18-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\KSD1273QTU.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
Line 2: D1273-P Line 3: &3
KSD1273PTU Full Production $0.408 TO-220F 3 RAIL Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
Line 2: D1273-P Line 3: &3
KSD1273QTU Full Production $0.408 TO-220F 3 RAIL Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
Line 2: D1273-Q Line 3: &3
KSD1273QYDTU Full Production $0.408 TO-220F 3 RAIL Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
Line 2: D1273-Q Line 3: &3
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples